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 Clasificación  : III CURSA SOCIAL OLOT                                              
 
 Fecha          : 27/02/11 
 Distancia      :  78     Kms - Promed     :  39.42  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  ASESORES DE NAVARRA        01:58:43           
   2      56 BIDORINI,BAPTISTE    ELITE  ESTEVE  GRUP ESPORTIU      01:59:00       17 seg. 
   3     147 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   4      54 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   5      40 MIGUEL,ANTONIO       ELITE  ALGINET                    01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   6     127 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   SENIO  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   7     165 ESPAÑA,JAVIER        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   8     115 CHERINO,Miguel Angel ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   9     142 ESTEVEZ,Natali       MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  10     110 MORENO,Adrià         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  11     187 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  12      60 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  13      75 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-40  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  14      67 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  15      94 FROU,Marc            MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  16     128 ALBO,Joan            JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  17      55 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  18      66 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  19      43 GONZALEZ,Magín       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  20     153 SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE  BICI AVENTURA. CLUB ESPOR  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  21     101 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  22      85 REQUENA,Xavier       MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  23      79 BADIA,Joaquim        ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  24     185 PATIÑO,Josep         ELITE  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  25     148 PERICAS,JORDI        VE-40  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  26      51 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  27      32 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    SUB23  ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  28     180 ERENA,Xavier         VE-40  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  29     190 SALARICH,NIL         SUB23  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  30     198 RIERA,Ferran         SENIO  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  31     196 LOPEZ,José Manuel    MA-30  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  32      88 CALABRIA,Marc        JUN-2  SARFA                      01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  33     155 BENITEZ,Jose Maria   MA-30  QUART DE POBLET            01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  34     164 GIRONES,Josep        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  35     169 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  36      36 CASTRO,Jordi         VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  37     100 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJA                01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  38      74 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  39     175 PRIETO,IVAN          SUB23  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  40      19 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  BADAGGIO CLUB ESPORTIU     01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  41     161 RODRIGUEZ,Quim       MA-30  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  42     174 CLAVERO,Abel         SENIO  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  43       1 BENJUMEA,Jose        MA-50  C.C. LE BOULOU             02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  44     186 COSTAS,Enric         ELITE  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  45     137 SAGRERA,FRANCISCO    MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  46     193 GRAU,Francesc        MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  47      90 AGUILA,Lluis         SUB23  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  48      87 BUENAVENTUR,Platón   SUB23  BICIS ESTEVE               02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  49     106 ZARZA,Carlos         MA-30  AYATS CYCLES               02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  50     124 ZAFRA,Jerome         ELITE  C.C. SIGEAN                02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  51     103 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  52     120 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  53     111 ARTAUD,Claude        MA-60  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  54      34 RUIZ DEL,Ramon       MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  55     107 TOURNADRE,Gerard     MA-60  C.C. LE BOULOU             02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  56     197 POZO,Juan Antonio    MA-30  RENAULT OLOT.COLLBAIX.BAD  02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  57     102 CRUSAT,ELOI          ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  58      41 BOU,Francesc         JUN-1  SARFA                      02:07:03     8:20 min. 
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  59     133 MANRIQUE,José        VE-40  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  60      22 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  61     170 RAMOS,Oscar          VE-40  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  62     146 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-1  NICKY´S  PENYA CICLISTA    02:10:54    12:11 min. 
  63      95 OLIVERAS,Nan         JUN-2  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:11:06    12:23 min. 
  64     113 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:14:35    15:52 min. 
  65      97 PAYET,DAVID          CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        02:14:35    15:52 min. 
  66       3 CRUSELLAS,LLUC       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        02:14:35    15:52 min. 
  67      25 MILLAN,Laurence      F-M40  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:14:35    15:52 min. 
  68      65 VINET,Sebastien      CAD-2  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:14:35    15:52 min. 
  69      50 VINET,Stephane       MA-40  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:14:35    15:52 min. 
  70      37 GADENNE,Alain        MA-60  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  71      18 MARTINEZ,Toni        JUN-2  SARFA                      02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  72      13 CEREZUELA,Rafael     MA-30  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  73     134 PRAT,Ernest          SUB23  RENAULT OLOT.COLLBAIX.BAD  02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  74     152 HERRERA,Didier       MA-40  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  75     168 ARXE,Gerard          SUB23  RENAULT OLOT               02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  76      59 MARTIN,Bianca        F-S23  BESTE ALDE/DURANGUESA S C  02:16:08    17:25 min. 
  77     162 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        02:16:08    17:25 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 77 
 
 Clasificación de : CADETES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     146 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-1  NICKY´S  PENYA CICLISTA    02:10:54          min. 
   2      97 PAYET,DAVID          CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        02:14:35     3:41 min. 
   3       3 CRUSELLAS,LLUC       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        02:14:35     3:41 min. 
   4      65 VINET,Sebastien      CAD-2  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:14:35     3:41 min. 
   5     162 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        02:16:08     5:14 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     128 ALBO,Joan            JUN-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     01:59:45          min. 
   2      88 CALABRIA,Marc        JUN-2  SARFA                      01:59:45          mt. 
   3      41 BOU,Francesc         JUN-1  SARFA                      02:07:03     7:18 min. 
   4      95 OLIVERAS,Nan         JUN-2  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:11:06    11:21 min. 
   5     113 CRUZ,Raül            JUN-1  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:14:35    14:50 min. 
   6      18 MARTINEZ,Toni        JUN-2  SARFA                      02:16:08    16:23 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     110 MORENO,Adrià         SUB23  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    01:59:45          min. 
   2      32 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    SUB23  ILERDENSE. SOCIETAT CICLI  01:59:45          mt. 
   3     190 SALARICH,NIL         SUB23  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45          mt. 
   4     175 PRIETO,IVAN          SUB23  CARIÑENA. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:45          mt. 
   5      90 AGUILA,Lluis         SUB23  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       02:03:47     4:02 min. 
   6      87 BUENAVENTUR,Platón   SUB23  BICIS ESTEVE               02:03:47     4:02 min. 
   7     134 PRAT,Ernest          SUB23  RENAULT OLOT.COLLBAIX.BAD  02:16:08    16:23 min. 
   8     168 ARXE,Gerard          SUB23  RENAULT OLOT               02:16:08    16:23 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      56 BIDORINI,BAPTISTE    ELITE  ESTEVE  GRUP ESPORTIU      01:59:00          seg. 
   2      40 MIGUEL,ANTONIO       ELITE  ALGINET                    01:59:45       45 seg. 
   3     115 CHERINO,Miguel Angel ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45       45 seg. 
   4      43 GONZALEZ,Magín       ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45       45 seg. 
   5     153 SABIOTE,Oscar        ELITE  BICI AVENTURA. CLUB ESPOR  01:59:45       45 seg. 
   6      79 BADIA,Joaquim        ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45       45 seg. 
   7     185 PATIÑO,Josep         ELITE  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       01:59:45       45 seg. 
   8     164 GIRONES,Josep        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45       45 seg. 
   9     100 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJA                01:59:45       45 seg. 
  10      74 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  LIZARRAN REUS.CASIAL       01:59:45       45 seg. 
  11     186 COSTAS,Enric         ELITE  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:03:47     4:47 min. 
  12     124 ZAFRA,Jerome         ELITE  C.C. SIGEAN                02:03:47     4:47 min. 
  13     120 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:07:03     8:03 min. 
  14     102 CRUSAT,ELOI          ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:07:03     8:03 min. 
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 Clasificación de : SENIORS - MASTERS 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       2 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  ASESORES DE NAVARRA        01:58:43           
   2      54 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   3     127 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   SENIO  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   4     165 ESPAÑA,JAVIER        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   5     142 ESTEVEZ,Natali       MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   6     187 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   7      60 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  CENTELLES, PENYA CICLISTA  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   8      67 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
   9      94 FROU,Marc            MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  10      66 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  11     101 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  12      85 REQUENA,Xavier       MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  13     198 RIERA,Ferran         SENIO  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  14     196 LOPEZ,José Manuel    MA-30  FIGUERES. ESPORT CICLISTA  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  15     155 BENITEZ,Jose Maria   MA-30  QUART DE POBLET            01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  16     169 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  17      19 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  BADAGGIO CLUB ESPORTIU     01:59:45     1:02 min. 
  18     161 RODRIGUEZ,Quim       MA-30  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  19     174 CLAVERO,Abel         SENIO  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  20     137 SAGRERA,FRANCISCO    MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  21     193 GRAU,Francesc        MA-30  MUNTBIKES.NUTRISPORT.MONT  02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  22     106 ZARZA,Carlos         MA-30  AYATS CYCLES               02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  23     103 VILASECA,Gonzalo     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:03:47     5:04 min. 
  24      34 RUIZ DEL,Ramon       MA-30  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  25     197 POZO,Juan Antonio    MA-30  RENAULT OLOT.COLLBAIX.BAD  02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  26      22 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               02:07:03     8:20 min. 
  27      13 CEREZUELA,Rafael     MA-30  LES FRANQUESES V.UNIÓ CIC  02:16:08    17:25 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     147 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        01:59:45          min. 
   2      75 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-40  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  01:59:45          mt. 
   3      55 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:59:45          mt. 
   4     148 PERICAS,JORDI        VE-40  VALLÉS CLUB CICLISTA       01:59:45          mt. 
   5      51 FERNANDEZ,Francesc X VE-40  RENAULT OLOT               01:59:45          mt. 
   6     180 ERENA,Xavier         VE-40  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:45          mt. 
   7      36 CASTRO,Jordi         VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:45          mt. 
   8       1 BENJUMEA,Jose        MA-50  C.C. LE BOULOU             02:03:47     4:02 min. 
   9     111 ARTAUD,Claude        MA-60  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        02:07:03     7:18 min. 
  10     107 TOURNADRE,Gerard     MA-60  C.C. LE BOULOU             02:07:03     7:18 min. 
  11     133 MANRIQUE,José        VE-40  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  02:07:03     7:18 min. 
  12     170 RAMOS,Oscar          VE-40  RECUPERACIONS MARCEL NAVA  02:07:03     7:18 min. 
  13      50 VINET,Stephane       MA-40  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:14:35    14:50 min. 
  14      37 GADENNE,Alain        MA-60  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:16:08    16:23 min. 
  15     152 HERRERA,Didier       MA-40  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        02:16:08    16:23 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      25 MILLAN,Laurence      F-M40  CORNEILLA CYCLO SPORTIF    02:14:35          min. 
   2      59 MARTIN,Bianca        F-S23  BESTE ALDE/DURANGUESA S C  02:16:08     1:33 min. 
 


